
APPETIZERS
 . . . . ½ Doz. $2.75/Doz. $3.50

Garlic Knots
Freshly made and baked with
with garlic & oil, sprinkled with
romano cheese. Served with a
side of tomato sauce

 . . . . . . $2.50Garlic Bread &
Butter
A 12" Italian roll sliced in half and
spread with olive oil, garlic,
butter, and dashed with salt,
pepper, romano cheese, then
baked to perfection
+ Add Mozzarella Cheese  $1
 . . . . ½ Doz. $3.00/ Doz. $4.25
Pizza Bites
Pepperoni rolled with pizza
dough, baked, seasoned with
romano cheese, Good Times
secret garlic sauce. Served with
a side of tomato sauce

$2.50 |  $3.00French Fries
$2.75 | $3.50Cheese Fries

 . . . . . . $4.50Bacon Cheese
Fries

 . . . $4.50Fried Mushrooms
 . . . . . . . Sm. (4) $4/ Lg. (6) $6

Mozzarella Sticks
 . . . . . . . Sm. (3) $3/ Lg. (5) $4

Pierogies
 . . . . . . . . . . . $4Onion Rings

 . . . . $5.50BBQ Bacon Tots
Potato tots caramelized with
BBQ sauce and baked with
mozzarella and bacon

 . . . . . . $9.99Fried Calamari
 . . . . $7.50Coconut Shrimp

+ NEW ITEM
$7Chicken Fingers w. FF

FAMOUS
RICEBALLS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50House
Stuffed with ground beef, cheese
and sauce, then breaded,
deep-fried, and baked with
tomato sauce and mozzarella
cheese

 . . . $5.50Spinach & Ricotta
 . . . . . . . $5.95Crazy Buffalo

Chicken
Stuffed with fried chicken cutlet,
American cheese, buffalo sauce,
and baked with mozzarella and
blue cheese

$6.50Chicken Carbonara
Grilled chicken sautéed with
onions, peas, and bacon served
in a white romano cheese cream
sauce

GOOD TIMES
QUESADILLAS

Served with lettuce, tomatoes,
sour cream, and salsa on the

side
 . . . $6.95Classic Chicken &

Cheese Quesadilla
Grilled chicken, cheddar,
mozzarella, and American
cheese

$7.95Chicken Quesadilla
de la Casa
Sautéed onions, roasted
peppers, grilled chicken,
cheddar, mozzarella, and
American cheese

 . . $9Victoria's Quesadilla
Shrimp, sautéed onions, roasted
peppers, cheddar, mozzarella,
and American cheese

 . . . . . . . $7.50BBQ Chicken
Quesadilla
BBQ sauce, grilled chicken,
American, cheddar, mozzarella
cheese
+ NEW ITEM

CHICKEN &
BONELESS

WINGS

We serve our wings in 5
different flavors: Frank's mild

buffalo, Sweet Baby Ray's
BBQ, Garlic & Parmesan,

Sweet Chili, and
Thermonuclear HOT

 . . . . . . ½ Doz. $5.50/ Doz. $9
Boneless Wings
 . . . . . . . ½ Doz. $5.50/Doz. $9
Chicken Wings

SALADS
Dressings: House

(Homemade Sweet Balsamic
Vinaigrette), Creamy

Poppyseed, Ranch, Creamy
Italian, Honey Mustard, Oil &

Vinegar, Blue Cheese, French,
Caesar

All our salads include spring
mix, romaine, red onions,

tomatoes, kalamata olives,
artichokes, shredded

mozzarella, fresh mozzarella,
and roasted peppers

(Excludes: Caesar salad, kale
salad, spinach salad, and

caprese salad)
 . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Antipasto

Ham, Salami, & Provolone over
house salad.
+ Add Grilled or Fried
Chicken $2

 . . . $8.95Fresh Mozzarella
Diced mozzarella, cherry
tomatoes, oranges, olives,
artichokes, roasted peppers, and
onions tossed with olive oil,
sweet balsamic, salt, pepper,
and basil

 . . . . . . . . . $8.95Kale Salad
Fresh kale, onion straws, shaved
almonds, cherry tomatoes, dried
cranberries, and croutons tossed
in a creamy poppyseed dressing
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Caprese
Sliced fresh mozzarella, sliced
tomatoes, roasted peppers,
olives, drizzled with olive oil, salt,
pepper, and basil

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Spinach
Fresh spinach, homemade batter
fried onions, bacon, caramelized
walnuts, dried cranberries,
cherry tomatoes, dolce
gorgonzola, served in our house
sweet balsamic vinaigrette

 . . . . . $7.95Grilled Chicken
Caesar
Grilled chicken breast, romaine
lettuce, parmesan cheese,
croutons, creamy Caesar
dressing

 . . . . . $7.50Grilled Chicken
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Turkey

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Tuna
 . . . . . . $8.95Grilled Shrimp

 . . . . $10.50Grilled Salmon
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . . . . $8.95Fried Calamari
 . . . . . . . $7.95Cheesesteak
 . . . . . . . $8.50Cheesesteak

Deluxe
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50Tossed

SOUP
Please call and ask for our

soup of the day
 . . . . . $4.50Soup of the Day

SIDE DISHES
 . . . . . . . . . . $4.50Meatballs

Sausage
 . . . $4.50Sautéed Spinach
 . . . $4.50Sautéed Broccoli

PASTA
Served with a choice of pasta:

Penne, Linguini, Spaghetti,
Angel Hair, and Gluten free

pasta, a side salad, and bread
 . . . . . $10.99Tomato Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . $12.99Pasta with
Meatballs or Sausage

 . . . . . . . $12.99Meat Sauce

 . . . . $11.99Marinara Sauce
Sautéed garlic, olive oil, basil,
and tomato sauce

 . . . $12.99Pasta Bolognese
Meat sauce (Made with Veal,
Pork, and Beef) with a touch of
cream and romano cheese

 . . . . . . . . . $13.99Pasta with
Chicken & Broccoli
Diced chicken breast sautéed
with broccoli and served in a
white wine garlic butter sauce

 . . . . . . . . $10.99Garlic & Oil
$14.99Pink Vodka Sauce

 . . . . . . $14.99Ravioli Vodka
Sauce

 . . . . . . . $14.99Pesto Sauce
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99Ravioli
Gorgonzola
Ravioli served in a gorgonzola
cream sauce with caramelized
walnuts

 . . $13.99Fettucini Alfredo
+ Add Chicken/Broccoli:
$14.99 Add Shrimp   $15.99

 . . . . $15.95Lobster Ravioli
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . . . . . $15.95Homemade
Gnocchi
Choice of pink vodka or pesto
sauce
+ NEW ITEM

BAKED DISHES
ALL include a side salad and

bread
 . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Ravioli

 . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Manicotti
 . . . . . $12.99Stuffed Shells

 . . . . . . . . . . . $13.99Lasagna
 . . . . . . . . . $12.99Baked Ziti

 . . . . . . . $14.99Tour of Italy
2 ravioli, half portion of lasagna,
piece of chicken parm, and
served with tomato sauce and
baked with mozzarella cheese



DINNERS
ALL are served with choice of

pasta: Angel Hair, Linguini,
Spaghetti, Angel Hair, or
Gluten-Free pasta, a side

salad, and bread

 . . . . $13.99Grilled Chicken
Marsala
Grilled chicken breast sautéed
with red onions, mushrooms,
served in a brown marsala wine
sauce

$13.99Chicken Francese
Chicken breast battered in flour
and eggs, sautéed in a white
wine lemon butter sauce

 . . . . $13.99Grilled Chicken
Piccata
Grilled chicken breast sautéed
with roasted peppers and capers
served in white wine lemon
butter sauce
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . . $14.99Grilled Chicken
Florentini
Grilled chicken breast sautéed
with mushrooms, roasted
peppers, sun-dried tomatoes,
and spinach in a sherry cream
sauce
+ NEW ITEM

$15.99Shrimp & Broccoli
6 shrimp sautéed with broccoli,
and served in a white wine garlic
butter sauce

 . . . . $15.99Shrimp Scampi
6 shrimp sautéed with garlic and
served in a white wine lemon
butter sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . $13.99Chicken
Parmigiana
Fresh chicken cutlet, fried,
served with tomato sauce, and
baked with mozzarella cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99Shrimp
Parmigiana
Fried butterfly shrimp served with
tomato sauce and baked with
mozzarella cheese

 . . . . . $13.99Baked Veggie
Parmigiana
Sautéed mixed veggies, light
garlic, baked with tomato sauce
and mozzarella cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . $13.99Eggplant
Parmigiana
Sliced eggplant, battered, fried,
served with tomato sauce and
baked with mozzarella

$13.99Eggplant Rollatini
Sliced eggplant stuffed with
ricotta cheese, basil, garlic,
served with tomato sauce and
baked with mozzarella cheese

 . . . . . . . $14.99Good Times
Chicken
Sautéed chicken with onions,
diced tomatoes, mushrooms, in a
white wine sauce, baked with
ham and American cheese over
pasta

FAMOUS
SICILIAN STYLE

PIZZA
Made fresh every day and

baked to order. Comes in one
size 17"x12"

 . . . . . . $13.50Plain Sicilian

 . . . . . . . . $16.50Bruschetta
Sicilian

 . . . . . . $17German Sicilian

 . . . . . . . $17Veggie Special
Sicilian

$17Meat Lover's Sicilian

 . . . . . . . . . $17Gyro Sicilian

 . . . . . . . . . $17Taco Sicilian

PIZZA

Pizza & Stromboli Toppings:
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon,

Meatballs, Ground Beef, Ham,
Mushrooms, Green Peppers,

Sweet Roasted Peppers,
Banana Peppers, Onions,

Sliced Black Olives, Broccoli,
Eggplant, Spinach, Tomatoes,

Fresh Garlic, Pineapple,
Ricotta, Extra Cheese,

Anchovies, Grilled or Fried
Chicken  Charge Per Topping:
½ Pie: $1.50 Whole Pie: $2.00

 . . Md. $9.50/ Lg. $11.50Plain
Good Times pizza sauce and
mozzarella cheese

Md. $9.50/ Lg. $11.50White
For no additional charge add
Ricotta & Garlic

 . . . . . . Md. $14.50/ Lg. $17.50
Margherita
Fresh sliced tomatoes, basil,
fresh mozzarella, salt, pepper,
olive oil, romano cheese

 . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16Marinara
Fresh marinara sauce, basil,
garlic, fresh mozzarella
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . . . . . . . . . Md. $14/Lg. $16
Bruschetta
Diced tomatoes, marinated with
olive oil, salt, pepper, garlic,
basil, baked with mozzarella
cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16
Biancaneve
Ricotta cheese, broccoli, drizzled
with garlic and romano cheese,
baked with mozzarella

 . . . . . . Md. $14.50/ Lg. $16.50
Veggie Special
Grilled veggies: broccoli,
spinach, mushrooms, sweet
peppers, artichokes, eggplant,
onions. Baked with mozzarella
and pizza sauce

 . . . Md. $15/ Lg. $17Chicken
Parm
Fried chicken cutlet marinated
with tomato sauce, and topped
with romano cheese and
mozzarella

 . . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16Buffalo
Chicken
Fried chicken cutlet, Frank’s mild
buffalo sauce, mozzarella, and
American cheese

 . . . . . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16BBQ
Chicken
Fried chicken cutlet, Sweet Baby
Ray’s BBQ sauce, mozzarella
cheese

 . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16Chicken
Bacon Ranch
Grilled chicken, ranch dressing,
sliced bacon, and mozzarella
cheese
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . . . . . . . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16
Cheesesteak
Steak meat, pizza sauce,
mozzarella
+ Add onions at no extra
charge

 . . . . . . . . . . . Md. $15/ Lg. $17
Cheesesteak Deluxe
Steak meat, sautéed onions,
mushrooms, green peppers,
mozzarella, and pizza sauce

 . . . Md. $15/ Lg. $17German
Steak meat, grilled sweet
peppers, hot peppers, onions,
pizza sauce, and mozzarella

 . . . . . . Md. $15/ Lg. $17Meat
Lover's
Ham, bacon, pepperoni,
sausage, ground beef, pizza
sauce, and mozzarella

 . . . . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16Gyro
Tzatziki sauce, onions, gyro
meat, mozzarella, finished with
lettuce and fresh tomatoes

 . . . . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16Taco
Ground beef, onions, hot
peppers, baked with mozzarella
and cheddar cheese, finished
with lettuce, tomatoes, salsa

 . . . Md. $14/ Lg. $16Hawaiin
Ham, pineapple, pizza sauce,
and mozzarella

 . . . . . Md. $15/ Lg. $17House
Special
Veggie and meat pizza combined

 . . . Md. $15/ Lg. $17Chicken
Carbonara
Grilled chicken, peas, bacon,
onions, with a white cream
romano cheese sauce, baked
with mozzarella

 . . . Chicken: Md. $15/ Lg. $17
Pesto
Choice of grilled shrimp or
chicken, pesto sauce, cherry
tomatoes, fresh mozzarella Try
with Shrimp: Md. $16/ Lg. $18
+ NEW ITEM

 . . . $9.50Gluten Free Pizza
One size: 12"
+ NEW ITEM

STROMBOLI
 . . . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16House

 . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Chicken
Parm

 . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Lasagna

 . . . . . . . . . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16
Cheesesteak

 . . . . . . . Md. $8.50/ Lg. $16.50
Cheesesteak Deluxe

 . . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Ham &
Cheese

 . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Sausage

Md. $8/ Lg. $16Pepperoni

 . . . . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Meat
Lover's

 . . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Grilled
Veggie

 . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Spinach &
Ricotta

 . . . . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Gyro



 . . . . . Md. $8/ Lg. $16Buffalo
Chicken

Md. $8/ Lg. $16Half-Moon
Calzone
Mozzarella and ricotta cheese
+ Add additinal toppings to
your calzone for no extra
charge

COLD SUBS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75BLT

Sliced bacon, American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Italian
Provolone cheese, ham,
capicola, lettuce, tomato, onion,
oil & vinegar

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Turkey
Turkey, American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Tuna
Marinated tuna with mayo, salt,
pepper, topped with American
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion

 . . . . . . $7.50Ham & Cheese
Ham, American cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion, mayo

 . . . $8.50Fresh Mozzarella
Sliced fresh mozzarella, roasted
peppers, fresh tomatoes, basil, &
sweet balsamic
+ Add chicken for $1.50

HOT SUBS
 . . . . . . . $7.50Cheesesteak

Sauce, fried onions, American
cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Chicken
Cheesesteak
Sauce, fried onions, American
cheese

 . . . . . . . . $7.95Good Times
Cheesesteak
Fried onions, roasted peppers,
mayo, cheese sauce, American
cheese

 . . . . . . . $7.95Cheesesteak
Deluxe
Fried onions, mushrooms, green
peppers, American cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . $7.95California
Cheesesteak
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

 . . $7.95California Chicken
Cheesesteak
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

 . . $7.95California Chicken
Cutlet
Fried chicken cutlet, American
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,
mayo

 . . . . . . . $7.50BBQ Chicken
Grilled chicken, BBQ sauce,
sautéed onions, roasted
peppers, cheddar, and American
cheese

 . . $7.50Southwest Grilled
Chicken Sub
Grilled chicken, sliced bacon,
American cheese, lettuce,
tomato, ranch dressing

 . . . $7.95American Turkey
Club w. Fries
Sliced bacon, turkey, lettuce,
tomato, American cheese, mayo,
on triple decker white toast

$8.95Shrimp Parmigiana
Sliced fried shrimp, topped with
tomato sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan cheese, and baked to
perfection

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Chicken
Parmigiana
Sliced fried chicken, topped with
tomato sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan cheese, and baked to 
perfection

 . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Meatball
Parmigiana
Grilled sliced meatballs, topped
with tomato sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan cheese, and baked to
perfection

 . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Eggplant
Parmigiana
Sliced fried eggplant, grilled, and
topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella, parmesan, and
baked to perfection

$7.50Sausage, Peppers,
Onions Parmigiana
Sliced and grilled sausage with
onions, peppers, topped with
tomato sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan, and baked to
perfection

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.95Gyro
Choice of Chicken or Beef

BURGERS
Our burgers are 100% USDA

Certified Angus Beef

 . . . . . . $4.25Cheeseburger

 . . . . . . $6.95Cheeseburger
Meal
Includes Fries and Canned
Beverage

 . . . . . . . . . . $4.50California
Cheeseburger
Lettuce, tomato, onion, American
cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . $7.25California
Cheeseburger Meal
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo
+ Includes Fries and Canned
Beverage

 . . . . . $4California Chicken
Burger
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo
+ Choice of Grilled or Fried
Chicken

 . . $6.50California Chicken
Burger Meal
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo
+ Includes Fries and Canned
Beverage

$7.95Good Times Bacon
Cheeseburger Meal
A quarter pound burger topped
with American cheese,
mozzarella cheese, French fries,
bacon bits, Good Times secret
sauce on a burger bun
+ Includes Fries and Canned
Beverage

 . . . . . . . . . . $7.95California
Cheeseburger Sub
2 burger patties on a hoagie roll
with lettuce, tomato, onion,
American cheese, and mayo

PANINI
 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Paisano

Sliced fresh mozzarella, tomato,
onion, salami, roasted peppers,
and basil, drizzled with sweet
balsamic vinaigrette

 . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Amoroso
Grilled chicken, spinach, ricotta,
and baked with fresh mozzarella

 . . . . . . . . $7.95Good Times
Cheesesteak
Steak meat, grilled onions,
roasted peppers, light tomato
sauce, baked with American 
cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Veggie
Grilled veggie mix baked with
mozzarella cheese

 . . . . $7.95Buffalo Chicken
Fried or grilled chicken served
with grilled onions, sliced bacon,
buffalo sauce, baked with
cheddar and American cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Chicken
Parmigiana

$8.50Shrimp Parmigiana

 . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Eggplant
Parmigiana

WRAPS

Wraps are served with a
choice of a side salad or

french fries and a wheat or
flour tortilla

 . . . . . $7.75Chicken Caesar
(Grilled or Fried)

 . . . . . . . $7.75Cheesesteak
Served with grilled onions and
sauce on the side

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75Chicken
Cheesesteak

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75Italian
Ham, capicola, provolone,
lettuce, tomato, onion, oil &
vinegar

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75Turkey
Turkey, American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

 . . . . $7.75Buffalo Chicken
Cheesesteak
Grilled chicken steak, fried
onions, buffalo sauce, and
American cheese

 . . . . . . . . . $7.75Bella Vista
Grilled spinach, light garlic,
chicken steak, and provolone

$7.75Southwest Chicken
Grilled chicken, bacon, American
cheese, lettuce, tomato, ranch
dressing
+ NEW ITEM

DESSERTS
 . . . Sm. $1.50/ Lg. $3Cannoli

 . . . . . . . . . . . $3.95Tiramisu

BEVERAGES
 . . . . . $1Canned Beverage

 . . . . . . $1.7520 oz. Bottled
Beverage

 . . . . $2.502 Liter Beverage


